
Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 5 Women (14U)

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine 4th Routine
Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 3 BC CA Kira MacDougall 16.00 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.10 15.40 2.5 2.0 0.0 15.90 34.00 16.90 2.5 0.0 0.0 19.40 15.70 2.1 0.0 0.0 17.80 37.20 37.20

2 1 AB PEGASUS Bella Mosier 15.90 3.1 0.0 1.0 20.00 15.30 3.1 0.0 0.0 18.40 38.40 15.80 3.1 0.0 1.0 19.90 13.90 2.9 0.0 0.0 16.80 36.70 36.70

3 2 ON QBGC
Kensey
Koutroulides

15.80 2.1 0.0 0.0 17.90 16.30 2.3 0.0 0.0 18.60 36.50 15.40 1.5 2.6 0.0 14.30 16.30 2.1 2.2 0.0 16.20 30.50 30.50
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 5 Women (15-16)

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine 4th Routine
Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 7 ON Bur T&T Livia Trapsa 16.50 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.60 15.30 1.2 0.0 0.0 16.50 35.10 17.50 3.2 0.0 1.0 21.70 17.80 2.1 0.0 0.0 19.90 41.60 41.60

2 6 AB PEGASUS Fleur Goodman 14.90 1.2 0.0 0.0 16.10 16.00 3.1 0.0 0.0 19.10 35.20 17.10 2.1 0.0 0.0 19.20 16.60 3.2 0.0 1.0 20.80 40.00 40.00

3 4 QC ViaG Évita Beiram 16.70 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.80 15.80 2.1 0.2 0.0 17.70 36.50 17.20 2.3 0.0 0.0 19.50 16.80 2.2 0.0 0.0 19.00 38.50 38.50

4 3 ON OakGym Natasha Gazdar 16.50 2.5 0.0 0.0 19.00 16.40 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.50 37.50 17.30 2.5 0.4 0.0 19.40 16.80 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.90 38.30 38.30

5 1 ON Bur T&T Brooke Spurvey 16.60 2.3 0.0 0.0 18.90 16.30 2.8 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.00 16.90 2.2 0.0 0.0 19.10 17.00 2.1 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.20 38.20

6 2 QC VOLTIGEURS Angéline Mathieu 17.10 2.2 0.0 0.0 19.30 16.60 2.1 0.4 0.0 18.30 37.60 17.20 2.2 0.0 0.0 19.40 15.10 2.4 0.0 0.0 17.50 36.90 36.90

7 5 AB CGC Ella Novotny 16.50 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.60 15.60 1.2 0.0 0.0 16.80 35.40 16.50 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.60 14.90 2.3 0.2 0.0 17.00 35.60 35.60

8 8 AB CGC Freya Weatherhead 15.20 1.1 0.0 0.0 16.30 16.30 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.40 34.70 15.50 2.8 0.0 0.0 18.30 15.70 2.1 2.0 0.0 15.80 34.10 34.10
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 5 Women (17+)

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine 4th Routine
Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 1 QC DYNAMIX Lee-Ann Bilodeau 17.80 3.0 0.0 1.0 21.80 17.30 2.3 0.0 0.0 19.60 41.40 17.60 3.0 0.0 1.0 21.60 17.72 2.3 0.0 0.0 20.02 41.62 41.62

2 2 ON QBGC
Mackenzie Trider-
Schmidt

17.90 2.3 0.0 0.0 20.20 17.90 2.1 0.0 0.0 20.00 40.20 17.92 2.3 0.0 0.0 20.22 18.50 2.1 0.0 0.0 20.60 40.82 40.82

3 6 ON Bur T&T Holly Belbeck 17.50 2.3 0.0 0.0 19.80 17.80 2.1 0.4 0.0 19.50 39.30 17.90 2.3 0.4 0.0 19.80 18.30 2.1 0.0 0.0 20.40 40.20 40.20

4 4 ON Toronto Pr Hayden Ashley 17.70 2.1 0.0 0.0 19.80 17.40 2.3 0.0 0.0 19.70 39.50 17.50 2.1 0.0 0.0 19.60 18.20 2.3 0.0 0.0 20.50 40.10 40.10

5 7 SK SASK Lina Reschke 17.00 2.5 0.0 0.0 19.50 15.70 3.0 0.0 0.0 18.70 38.20 17.30 2.5 0.0 0.0 19.80 16.90 3.0 0.0 0.0 19.90 39.70 39.70

6 3 AB ALT T&T Makena Chew 17.90 2.2 0.0 0.0 20.10 17.30 2.4 0.2 0.0 19.50 39.60 17.70 2.2 0.0 0.0 19.90 17.50 2.4 0.2 0.0 19.70 39.60 39.60

7 8 SK SASK Meghan Wiebe 16.80 2.5 0.2 0.0 19.10 16.30 2.8 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.20 17.20 2.5 0.0 0.0 19.70 16.70 2.8 0.0 0.0 19.50 39.20 39.20

8 5 AB EDGE Hailey Macaig 16.50 2.8 0.0 0.0 19.30 17.60 2.5 0.0 0.0 20.10 39.40 17.20 2.5 0.0 0.0 19.70 16.50 2.8 0.0 0.0 19.30 39.00 39.00

9 10 AB CGC Aleisha Beckett 15.60 3.1 0.0 0.0 18.70 15.30 3.4 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.40 16.70 2.4 0.0 0.0 19.10 15.80 2.6 0.0 0.0 18.40 37.50 37.50

10 9 QC Gymt
Sophie
Courtemanche

17.00 2.1 0.0 0.0 19.10 17.00 2.1 0.4 0.0 18.70 37.80 16.70 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.80 15.40 2.1 0.2 0.0 17.30 36.10 36.10

Did not qualify to compete in Finals

11 ON QBGC Gabby Cammaart 15.50 2.3 0.0 0.0 17.80 16.60 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.70 36.50                      

12 SK SASK Emily Pepper 16.10 2.5 0.0 0.0 18.60 15.00 2.8 0.0 0.0 17.80 36.40                      

13 AB EDGE Addison Leary 16.30 1.1 0.0 0.0 17.40 17.10 2.0 0.1 0.0 19.00 36.40                      

14 ON Rideau Victoria Beaudin 16.80 2.1 0.0 0.0 18.90 16.00 1.2 0.0 0.0 17.20 36.10                      

15 AB WESTWIND Reese Scales 15.30 2.8 0.4 0.0 17.70 16.40 2.3 0.4 0.0 18.30 36.00                      

16 AB CGC Lindsey Beckett 14.80 3.1 0.2 0.0 17.70 15.00 3.4 0.4 0.0 18.00 35.70                      

17 ON Rideau Léa Peloquin 16.20 2.6 0.4 0.0 18.40 14.80 1.4 0.0 0.0 16.20 34.60                      

18 BC OGC Kait Sawatzky 15.60 1.2 0.0 0.0 16.80 15.20 2.9 0.4 0.0 17.70 34.50                      

19 BC FLIP CITY Chelsea Groves 15.70 1.2 0.0 0.0 16.90 15.90 1.2 0.0 0.0 17.10 34.00                      

20 BC VIP Brooklyn Stobbe 15.60 1.7 2.8 0.0 14.50 16.20 2.3 0.0 0.0 18.50 33.00                      

21 ON Bur T&T Ella Brideaux 16.90 1.7 2.4 0.0 16.20 16.80 2.0 2.1 0.0 16.70 32.90                      

22 QC Gymt Lianne Goyette 17.10 2.1 0.0 0.0 19.20 10.20 0.7 0.0 0.0 10.90 30.10                      
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 6 Women (15-16)

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine 4th Routine
Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 1 AB ALT T&T Vivian Kaufmann 15.70 3.5 0.0 0.6 19.80 14.20 1.9 0.0 0.3 16.40 36.20 15.60 3.5 0.0 0.3 19.40 14.40 3.9 0.0 0.3 18.60 38.00 38.00

Did not qualify to compete in Finals

BC CA Jayda Jean-Louis                                          
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 7 Women

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine
Total
Semi 4th Routine 5th Routine

Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 2 QC VOLTIGEURS
Rose
Bastien

14.90 3.9 0.2 0.3 18.90 16.80 3.9 0.0 0.6 21.30 40.20 17.40 4.6 0.0 0.6 22.60 62.80 16.40 4.6 0.0 0.6 21.60 16.80 3.9 0.0 0.6 21.30 42.90 42.90

1 1 QC DYNAMIX
Ophélie
Berger

16.70 4.1 0.0 0.3 21.10 17.50 3.9 0.0 0.3 21.70 42.80 17.80 3.9 0.0 0.3 22.00 64.80 17.00 3.9 0.0 0.3 21.20 17.30 4.1 0.0 0.3 21.70 42.90 42.90

3 3 ON Bur T&T
Sofia
Burkhart

16.50 3.8 0.0 0.6 20.90 16.20 3.6 2.0 0.6 18.40 39.30 17.50 3.6 0.0 0.6 21.70 61.00 16.90 3.8 0.0 0.6 21.30 17.20 3.6 0.0 0.6 21.40 42.70 42.70

4 6 ON QBGC
Anastasia
(Tasia)
Kursova

17.10 2.9 0.1 0.3 20.20 17.20 2.9 2.1 0.3 18.30 38.50 17.30 3.6 0.0 0.6 21.50 60.00 16.50 3.6 0.0 0.6 20.70 17.00 2.9 0.1 0.3 20.10 40.80 40.80

5 4 AB PEGASUS
Torrance
Sartison

16.10 4.1 0.0 0.3 20.50 14.90 3.6 0.0 0.0 18.50 39.00 16.40 2.9 0.1 0.3 19.50 58.50 15.60 6.1 0.0 0.3 22.00 16.70 1.2 0.0 0.0 17.90 39.90 39.90

6 7 ON QBGC
Annelle
Sciberras

16.70 1.2 0.0 0.0 17.90 14.00 1.9 0.0 0.3 16.20 34.10 15.80 3.2 0.0 0.3 19.30 53.40 18.00 2.3 0.7 0.0 19.60 17.00 2.8 0.2 0.3 19.90 39.50 39.50

7 5 QC Les Hirond
Olivia
Dunkley

14.90 2.9 0.1 0.3 18.00 16.40 3.8 0.0 0.3 20.50 38.50 16.40 1.8 0.0 0.3 18.50 57.00 17.80 3.3 0.0 0.0 21.10 15.90 1.8 0.0 0.3 18.00 39.10 39.10

8 9 ON Bur T&T
Aubree
Brooker

15.30 1.8 1.4 0.0 15.70 16.00 3.2 2.0 0.3 17.50 33.20 15.80 3.5 0.0 0.6 19.90 53.10 15.80 3.2 0.0 0.3 19.30 15.70 3.5 0.4 0.6 19.40 38.70 38.70

9 12 BC CA
Jasmine
Parhar

15.60 2.4 0.6 0.3 17.70 17.20 1.8 5.0 0.0 14.00 31.70 15.80 3.5 0.0 0.6 19.90 51.60 15.60 3.1 0.0 0.6 19.30 16.50 2.5 0.7 0.3 18.60 37.90 37.90

10 8 AB CGC
Lola-Rose
Brassart

17.10 1.7 1.0 0.0 17.80 13.70 1.9 0.0 0.3 15.90 33.70 15.70 2.8 0.6 0.3 18.20 51.90 16.10 1.2 0.0 0.0 17.30 15.70 2.8 0.6 0.3 18.20 35.50 35.50

Did not qualify to compete in Finals

13 BC OGC
Seija
Bishop

0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 16.40 2.6 0.6 0.3 18.70 18.70 17.50 3.4 0.4 0.0 20.50 39.20                      

14 SK SASK
Katie
Berg

S S 0.00 S 0.00                      

10 ON Bur T&T
Jocelyn
Sipple

14.40 1.0 0.0 0.0 15.40 15.50 1.9 0.0 0.3 17.70 33.10 17.00 2.1 0.9 0.0 18.20 51.30                      

11 BC TAG
Brooke
Pelletier

16.10 2.2 0.8 0.0 17.50 16.30 2.0 3.0 0.0 15.30 32.80 S 32.80                      
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Junior Women

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine
Total
Semi 4th Routine 5th Routine

Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 1 AB PEGASUS
Olivia
Newman

15.90 6.1 0.0 0.3 22.30 15.30 2.5 1.3 0.3 16.80 39.10 15.70 3.4 0.4 0.3 19.00 58.10 16.10 6.1 0.0 0.3 22.50 17.80 3.6 0.0 0.0 21.40 43.90 43.90
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Senior Women

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine
Total
Semi 4th Routine 5th Routine

Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 1 BC VIP
Taylor
Pillinger

17.10 5.0 0.2 0.6 22.50 16.90 5.2 0.2 0.6 22.50 45.00 15.50 5.0 0.2 0.6 20.90 20.90 16.40 5.0 0.0 0.6 22.00 16.70 5.2 0.0 0.6 22.50 44.50 44.50

2 5 AB CGC
Sam
Ibach

16.50 3.4 0.2 0.3 20.00 17.90 1.9 3.0 0.3 17.10 37.10 15.80 2.9 0.0 0.3 19.00 19.00 16.50 6.1 0.0 0.3 22.90 17.30 1.9 1.0 0.3 18.50 41.40 41.40

3 4 ON QBGC
Rachel
Peck

16.90 3.9 0.0 0.3 21.10 16.30 1.9 0.0 0.3 18.50 39.60 17.10 4.6 0.0 0.6 22.30 22.30 16.70 4.6 0.0 0.6 21.90 15.60 2.6 0.0 0.6 18.80 40.70 40.70

4 6 AB CGC
Mckayla
Dalgetty

16.60 1.2 0.0 0.0 17.80 15.50 2.6 0.0 0.6 18.70 36.50 17.40 4.1 0.0 0.3 21.80 21.80 15.60 2.6 0.0 0.6 18.80 17.20 4.1 0.0 0.3 21.60 40.40 40.40

5 2 AB ALT T&T
Brooklyn
Olsen

16.90 4.3 0.0 0.3 21.50 16.20 4.3 0.0 0.3 20.80 42.30 17.10 2.5 1.2 0.3 18.70 18.70 16.00 1.9 0.0 0.3 18.20 15.90 3.9 0.4 0.3 19.70 37.90 37.90

6 7 AB ALT T&T
Rebecca
Will

18.30 1.7 3.0 0.0 17.00 16.10 2.9 3.3 0.3 16.00 33.00 10.80 2.4 0.0 0.3 13.50 13.50 15.60 3.2 0.0 0.3 19.10 16.60 1.1 0.0 0.0 17.70 36.80 36.80

Did not qualify to compete in Finals

8 AB Phoenix
Sara
Moore

16.70 1.9 0.0 0.3 18.90 S 18.90 S 0.00                      

9 BC KGTC
Kristina
Dodd

S S 0.00 S 0.00                      

3 BC CA
Kayla
Howell

15.80 4.5 0.2 0.3 20.40 16.90 3.9 0.0 0.3 21.10 41.50 17.60 4.1 0.2 0.3 21.80 21.80 S S 0.00  

AB PEGASUS
Claire
Jackson
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 5 Men (14U)

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine 4th Routine
Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 1 BC OGC Brayden Renou 16.60 3.3 0.0 1.0 20.90 16.30 3.2 0.0 0.0 19.50 40.40 16.60 3.3 0.0 1.0 20.90 16.60 3.2 0.0 0.0 19.80 40.70 40.70

2 2 ON OakGym Lorenzo Yamine 16.60 2.8 0.0 0.0 19.40 14.70 2.5 0.2 0.0 17.00 36.40 15.70 2.8 0.4 0.0 18.10 16.80 2.5 0.0 0.0 19.30 37.40 37.40

3 3 BC OGC Max Banner 17.50 2.2 0.0 0.0 19.70 14.70 2.4 2.4 0.0 14.70 34.40 17.10 2.2 0.0 0.0 19.30 14.90 2.4 2.2 0.0 15.10 34.40 34.40
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 5 Men (15-16)

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine 4th Routine
Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 1 AB CGC Rylan Michalski 15.60 3.3 0.0 0.0 18.90 15.90 3.6 0.0 0.0 19.50 38.40 15.70 3.9 0.0 0.0 19.60 16.20 3.6 0.0 0.0 19.80 39.40 39.40

Did not qualify to compete in Finals

2 AB AIRBORNE Wyatt Robinson 15.20 2.1 0.0 0.0 17.30 7.40 1.9 0.0 0.0 9.30 26.60                      
  

2024 TG Elite Canada

https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/


Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 5 Men (17+)

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine 4th Routine
Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 1 MB TG Lane Peters 15.70 3.4 0.2 1.0 19.90 15.50 3.9 0.0 1.0 20.40 40.30 16.30 3.4 0.0 1.0 20.70 16.00 3.9 0.0 1.0 20.90 41.60 41.60

2 2 QC Gymt
Christophe
Bourbonnais

15.80 3.2 0.0 1.0 20.00 16.50 3.5 0.0 0.0 20.00 40.00 17.50 3.2 0.2 1.0 21.50 16.50 3.5 0.2 0.0 19.80 41.30 41.30

Did not qualify to compete in Finals

AB Phoenix Draven Novosol                                          
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 6 Men (14U)

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine 4th Routine
Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 2 ON QBGC Michael McFarlane 16.10 3.7 0.4 0.6 20.00 14.40 3.9 0.2 0.6 18.70 38.70 17.00 3.9 0.0 0.3 21.20 17.10 4.6 0.0 0.6 22.30 43.50 43.50
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 6 Men (15-16)

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine 4th Routine
Total
Final Total

F
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 1 SK SASK Wilson Reimche 17.00 4.0 0.2 0.0 20.80 16.30 4.1 0.0 0.3 20.70 41.50 17.40 4.3 0.0 0.3 22.00 17.40 4.1 0.0 0.3 21.80 43.80 43.80
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Level 7 Men

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine
Total
Semi 4th Routine 5th Routine

Total
Final Total

F
Rk

S
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 3 1 QC DYNAMIX
Nathan
Viau

17.30 4.8 0.0 0.6 22.70 15.50 5.3 0.0 0.6 21.40 44.10 16.40 5.3 0.0 0.6 22.30 22.30 17.10 4.6 0.0 0.6 22.30 16.40 5.5 0.0 0.6 22.50 44.80 44.80

2 1 2 ON OakGym
Zander
Nath

16.50 4.9 0.0 0.6 22.00 14.80 4.7 0.2 0.6 19.90 41.90 17.40 4.7 0.0 0.6 22.70 22.70 16.20 4.9 0.0 0.6 21.70 16.90 4.7 0.0 0.6 22.20 43.90 43.90

3 5 5 AB Phoenix
Sam
Laderoute

15.70 5.5 0.2 0.6 21.60 13.80 5.3 0.4 0.6 19.30 40.90 15.00 3.3 0.0 0.6 18.90 18.90 14.80 4.8 0.0 0.6 20.20 16.20 5.3 0.0 0.6 22.10 42.30 42.30

4 2 3 AB CGC
Benjamin
Pinsk

14.30 5.1 0.6 0.3 19.10 16.90 5.0 0.0 0.6 22.50 41.60 17.20 5.1 0.2 0.3 22.40 22.40 16.80 5.1 0.2 0.3 22.00 15.90 2.6 0.0 0.6 19.10 41.10 41.10

5 6 7 BC OGC
Jackson
Cann

16.30 3.5 0.0 0.0 19.80 16.00 4.0 0.0 0.3 20.30 40.10 15.80 2.9 0.3 0.3 18.70 18.70 15.10 3.3 0.2 0.0 18.20 16.90 3.3 0.0 0.3 20.50 38.70 38.70

6 7 4 BC CA
Rylan
Mallais

16.40 4.1 0.2 0.3 20.60 16.40 3.9 0.0 0.3 20.60 41.20 15.20 2.9 0.0 0.3 18.40 18.40 15.60 4.2 0.0 0.3 20.10 14.20 3.4 0.0 0.6 18.20 38.30 38.30

7 4 6 AB Phoenix
Griffyn
Robertson

16.10 4.1 0.0 0.3 20.50 16.10 3.9 0.0 0.3 20.30 40.80 16.20 4.1 0.2 0.3 20.40 20.40 15.50 1.9 0.0 0.3 17.70 14.50 3.9 0.0 0.3 18.70 36.40 36.40

Did not qualify to compete in Finals

8 AB CGC Erik Fritz                     S 0.00                      

8 AB CGC
Mark
Armstrong

                    S 0.00                      
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Junior Men

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine
Total
Semi 4th Routine 5th Routine

Total
Final Total

F
Rk

S
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 3 3 AB Phoenix
Tristan
Bloom

16.40 6.1 0.0 0.6 23.10 14.60 5.7 0.4 0.6 20.50 43.60 15.90 7.5 0.0 0.6 24.00 67.60 16.30 7.5 0.0 0.6 24.40 15.50 5.8 0.0 0.6 21.90 46.30 46.30

2 1 1 AB Phoenix
Gavin
Gibbs

16.00 6.8 0.2 0.6 23.20 16.50 6.8 0.0 0.6 23.90 47.10 16.20 7.5 0.0 0.6 24.30 71.40 15.00 4.3 0.4 0.3 19.20 15.10 7.3 0.0 0.6 23.00 42.20 42.20

3 2 2 ON
Sudbury
La

Hector
Loiselle

16.30 5.9 0.2 0.6 22.60 16.70 5.8 0.0 0.6 23.10 45.70 16.50 5.8 0.0 0.6 22.90 68.60 13.80 4.6 0.0 0.3 18.70 16.80 5.8 0.0 0.6 23.20 41.90 41.90
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Summary Results: Tumbling - Senior Men

  1st Routine 2nd Routine
Total

Prelim 3rd Routine
Total
Semi 4th Routine 5th Routine

Total
Final Total

F
Rk

S
Rk

P
Rk Prov Club Name EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total   EXE DD P B Total EXE DD P B Total

1 1 1 ON QBGC
Jared
Matthews

18.60 8.2 0.0 0.0 26.80 18.40 6.5 0.0 0.0 24.90 51.70 19.20 9.3 0.0 0.0 28.50 28.50 18.50 8.2 0.0 0.0 26.70 18.50 7.7 0.0 0.0 26.20 52.90 52.90

2 2 6 ON QBGC
Justin
Thompson

17.20 3.7 0.0 0.0 20.90 16.10 5.1 0.0 0.0 21.20 42.10 18.30 8.7 0.0 0.0 27.00 27.00 17.30 8.3 0.0 0.0 25.60 18.60 6.1 0.0 0.0 24.70 50.30 50.30

3 5 2 AB Phoenix
Simon
Neufeld

18.30 6.9 0.0 0.0 25.20 16.70 6.0 0.0 0.0 22.70 47.90 18.10 6.5 0.0 0.0 24.60 24.60 17.70 6.9 0.0 0.0 24.60 17.50 6.9 0.0 0.0 24.40 49.00 49.00

4 3 3 AB CGC
Adam
Stannard

18.00 5.5 0.0 0.0 23.50 17.20 6.9 0.2 0.0 23.90 47.40 18.20 6.9 0.0 0.0 25.10 25.10 18.00 5.5 0.0 0.0 23.50 17.40 6.9 0.0 0.0 24.30 47.80 47.80

5 4 5 AB CGC
Mitchel
Pedersen

18.40 6.0 0.0 0.0 24.40 16.80 3.9 2.9 0.0 17.80 42.20 18.60 6.5 0.2 0.0 24.90 24.90 17.80 5.9 0.0 0.0 23.70 17.90 3.3 1.2 0.0 20.00 43.70 43.70

6 6 4 AB Phoenix
Nolan
Zurek

16.80 5.3 0.2 0.0 21.90 17.30 5.0 0.0 0.0 22.30 44.20 15.80 5.3 0.4 0.0 20.70 20.70 14.80 6.1 0.4 0.0 20.50 16.50 5.8 0.0 0.0 22.30 42.80 42.80
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